Shaw | E0947
Dyersberg Classic - Dusty Trail

Dyersberg Classic

Dusty Trail

E0947

100% BCF PET Polyester / PET R2X
029.2

0.450

063.0

68211

0002336

4.90

5/32

Polypropylene

Classicbac

N/A

Passed

10 YE

10 Year Quality Assurance

10 Year Stain & Soil Resistance

Warranties apply only to the purchaser for your residential use in an owner occupied residence. Warranties would not
be applicable/valid in a rental home. This rule applies to all carpet manufacturers.



