Shaw | E0947

Dyersberg Classic – Dusty Trail

STYLE NAME:	Dyersberg Classic
COLOR:	Dusty Trail
STYLE NUMBER:	E0947
FIBER/BRAND:	100% BCF PET Polyester / PET R2X
FACE WEIGHT:	029.2
THICKNESS:	0.450
TOTAL WEIGHT:	063.0
WEIGHT DENSITY:	68211
DENSITY:	0002336
PLY TWIST:	4.90
GAUGE:	5/32
PRIMARY BACKING:	Polypropylene
SECONDARY BACKING:	Classicbac
PATTERN REPEAT:	N/A
FLAMMABILITY PILL TEST:	Passed
CLASS:	10 YE
WARRANTY	10 Year Quality Assurance
	10 Year Stain & Soil Resistance





Warranties apply only to the purchaser for your residential use in an owner occupied residence. Warranties would not be applicable/valid in a rental home. This rule applies to all carpet manufacturers.